Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Farrelly - (764768) - Nottingham Leander SC

Long Course

Stroke

100 Freestyle
100 Breaststroke

200 Individual Medley

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle

100 Freestyle

200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle

50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke

200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly

100 Butterfly

200 Butterfly

50 Backstroke

100 Backstroke

200 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley
100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

LC Time

1:00.64
1:21.32

2:30.49

SC Time

26.70
59.58
2:11.61
4:43.22
34.84
1:16.23
2:52.17
28.55
1:05.81
2:33.72
34.48
1:10.66
2:36.93
2:26.07
1:07.15

Converted
to SC

59.20
1:19.80

2:27.80

Converted
to LC

27.50
1:01.00
2:14.20
4:48.10

35.70
1:17.90
2:55.20

29.20
1:07.00
2:35.80

35.10
1:11.80
2:39.00
2:28.70
1:07.20

LC WA
Pts

461
342
434

SC WA
Pts

430
426
430
420
367
381
339
442
382
335
263
319
304
422
395

Date

02/06/13
14/12/13
09/06/13

Date

16/11/14
20/07/14
12/05/13
04/03/13
29/11/14
15/11/14
20/04/13
06/07/14
16/11/14
16/02/14
06/07/14
15/11/14
09/03/13
16/11/14
15/11/14

Meet

Midland Age Group Championships 2013
East Midlands Arena Regional Final

Midland Age Groups Championships

Meet

Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014

Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships

The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet

Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Memorial Sprint
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors

Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Memorial Sprint
Nottingham Leander Club Championships
Nottinghamshire County Championships
Nottingham Leander Club Championships

Nottingham Leander Club Championships

Venue

Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue

Hucknall
Nottingham
Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Braunstone
Nottingham
Hucknall
Nottingham
Nottingham
Nottingham
Worksop
Hucknall

Nottingham

Licence

WMR316
EM31020

WMR317

License

EM14584
EM4726
EM3113
CC3026
EM14585
EM14729
EM3100
EM4163
EM14584
CC4037
EM4163
EM14729
CC3027
EM14584
EM14729
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Level

Level
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