Individual Best Times (All Time)

Luke Farrelly - (764768) - Nottingham Leander SC

Long Course

Stroke	LC Time	Converted to SC	LC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	Licence	Level
100 Freestyle	1:00.64	59.20	461	02/06/13	Midland Age Group Championships 2013	Coventry	WMR316	1
100 Breaststroke	1:21.32	1:19.80	342	14/12/13	East Midlands Arena Regional Final	Coventry	EM31020	1
200 Individual Medley	2:30.49	2:27.80	434	09/06/13	Midland Age Groups Championships	Coventry	WMR317	1

Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	26.70	27.50	430	16/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Hucknall	EM14584	4
100 Freestyle	59.58	1:01.00	426	20/07/14	Nottingham ASA Summer Gala 2014	Nottingham	EM4726	3
200 Freestyle	2:11.61	2:14.20	430	12/05/13	Arnold & Mansfield Acorn Open Meet 2013	Hucknall	EM3113	3
400 Freestyle	4:43.22	4:48.10	420	04/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Nottingham	CC3026	2
50 Breaststroke	34.84	35.70	367	29/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham	EM14585	4
100 Breaststroke	1:16.23	1:17.90	381	15/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham	EM14729	4
200 Breaststroke	2:52.17	2:55.20	339	20/04/13	The 2013 Leicester Age Group Meet	Braunstone	EM3100	2
50 Butterfly	28.55	29.20	442	06/07/14	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Memorial Sprint	Nottingham	EM4163	3
100 Butterfly	1:05.81	1:07.00	382	16/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Hucknall	EM14584	4
200 Butterfly	2:33.72	2:35.80	335	16/02/14	Nottinghamshire ASA Youth & Seniors	Nottingham	CC4037	2
50 Backstroke	34.48	35.10	263	06/07/14	Nottingham Leander Tony Holmes Memorial Sprint	Nottingham	EM4163	3
100 Backstroke	1:10.66	1:11.80	319	15/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham	EM14729	4
200 Backstroke	2:36.93	2:39.00	304	09/03/13	Nottinghamshire County Championships	Worksop	CC3027	2
200 Individual Medley	2:26.07	2:28.70	422	16/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Hucknall	EM14584	4
100 Individual Medley	1:07.15	1:07.20	395	15/11/14	Nottingham Leander Club Championships	Nottingham	EM14729	4

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS